



2026:CGHC:19091

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.2000 of 2021**Ramnath Ram Vs. State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.**

09.06.2021	Shri Shakti Raj Sinha, Advocate for the petitioner. Shri Jitendra Pali, Dy. AG, accepts notice on behalf of all the respondents hence issuance of notice stands dispensed with. Let reply be filed and the matter be listed immediately after reply of respondents are received. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge

Inder