



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 2000 of 2021

RAMNATH RAM **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

14/10/2025	Shri Pavas Sharma, Advocate appeared on behalf of Shri Shakti Raj Sinha., Advocate for the petitioner. Shri Vedant Shadangi, P.L. for the respondent/State. Further four weeks time is granted to the petitioner's counsel to comply the order dated 08/08/25. List after five weeks. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ashish	